Cable Tray
Shanghai Xinma Busbar Bridge Frame Co., Ltd
About Xinma
Shanghai Xinma Busbar Bridge Frame Co., Ltd is a professional manufacturer for Cable Tray,
Seismic Stabilizer Bracket & Busway, founded in Aug,2006, covers a area of 30,000m2, has more
than 200 employees, owns several automatic production lines, product is approved by National
Patent, ISO9001:2008 ISO14001, OHSAS18001, CCC & CQC certification.
2XINMA

Material & Finish (Sheet 1)
Cable Tray Series
Explanation of Model
9XINMA
Code Description Feature Photo
G
Pre-Galvanized
Steel
Usually for indoor, economic, high strength, heavy weight,
thickness of zinc about 6um, corrosion resistance
guarantee 10 years (Middle Corrosion Condition), wide
application.
S Stainless Steel
For indoor & outdoor, corrosion resistance guarantee 30
years (Middle Corrosion
Condition), recommended new generation materials,
include SS201, SS430, SS304, SS316.
A Aluminum Alloy
For indoor & outdoor, excellent corrosion resistance, light
weight, environment protection.
HDG
Hot-Dipped-
Galvanized Steel
Usually for outdoor, excellent corrosion resistance, but
production process pollute environment seriously, it’s
replaced by Stainless Steel & Powder Coating step by step.
Material (Sheet 1)
10XINMA
Finish (Sheet 1)
Code: P
Coating by Epoxy Powder for Pre-Galvanized
Steel, Stainless Steel, Aluminum Alloy to
provide maximum protection, reinforced
corrosion resistance, high hardness, smooth
surface, fire-proof, moisture-proof, dust-proof,
color can be customized to as line mark,
more and more widely applied.
11XINMA
Code Description Feature Photo
C Solid Bottom
■ Suit for indoor.
■ Fire-proof, moisture-proof, dust-proof, provides the
maximum protection for cable.
■ Mainly choose for minimal heat generating cable or
delicate cable.
P Perforated Bottom
■ Suit for indoor & outdoor.
■ Ventilated, moisture will leak through bottom hole.
■ Small diameter cable can exit through bottom hole.
T Ladder Bottom
■ Suit for indoor & outdoor.
■ Economical, light weight, be applied widely.
■ Ventilated, heat cable produce dissipate effectively.
Structure Type (Sheet 2)
12XINMA
XQJ Series Flat Cable Tray
■ Simple structure
■ Stable performance
■ Economic
■ Wide application
Item
Width Heigh Thickness Length
Remark
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
XQJ Series
Cable Tray
50 50 1
2000
Customized is
available
75 50 1
100 50/100 1
150 50/100/150 1